
Show #201224434: Cactus Reining Classic I (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

100. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 42

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 74.50 Casey L. Deary$591.41 10.00

2 587 Peptos Big Stop Michelle Fumagalli 73.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$402.16 9.00

3 582 Flinn And Tonic Krista M Marshall 73.00 Marshall Equine LLC$283.88 8.00

4T 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 72.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$193.19 6.00

4T 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 72.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$193.19 6.00

4T 726 TR Platinum Shine Lucinda J Ross 72.50 Lucinda J Ross$193.19 6.00

7T 168 Gottablessthismess Sabine Schmid 72.00 Sabine Schmid$101.72 2.00

7T 152 Starlight Escalade Melissa Wigen 72.00 Melissa Wigen$101.72 2.00

7T 893 TR Mic Magnum Dawn Butler 72.00 Dawn Butler$101.72 2.00

7T 581 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 72.00 Marshall Equine LLC$101.72 2.00

7T 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 72.00 Vicki T Santo$101.72 2.00

12T 435 Doctor Cop Sabine Schmid 71.50 Sabine Schmid0.00

12T 179 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 71.50 Kathleen Armenta0.00

12T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters0.00

12T 773 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 71.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC0.00

12T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 71.50 William Trent McNally0.00

17T 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 71.00 Chloe Kristine Hansen0.00

17T 144 Cs Sailing Gun Vicki Sandvig 71.00 Vicki Sandvig0.00

17T 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 71.00 Eric Carlson0.00

17T 835 Magnums Ferrari William Trent McNally 71.00 William Trent McNally0.00

21 195 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat0.00

22T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 70.00 Isabella Hutchings0.00

22T 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 70.00 Seven Sisters Trust0.00

22T 562 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 70.00 David Stroud0.00

22T 559 Shootin Wright David Stroud 70.00 David Stroud0.00

26T 878 Hollywood Nu Chelsea Schneider 69.50 Chelsea Schneider0.00

26T 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 69.50 Morris H Kulmer0.00

26T 452 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 69.50 Lorinda Soma0.00

26T 890 Babys Got Blue Eyes Kirstin L Booth 69.50 Kirstin L Booth0.00

30T 445 LV Chill Out Taylor M Banks 69.00 Kristie Banks0.00

30T 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 69.00 Investpath AG0.00

32T 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 68.50 Shelley Rosenberger0.00

32T 554 Get Outta Ma Way Grace Stimson 68.50 Grace Stimson0.00

32T 128 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 68.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett0.00

35 766 Vintage Blues Jeremy Watt 66.50 Candice Davis0.00

36 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt0.00

37 418 Wimpysgunnatrashya Caroline Joy Burk 65.00 Caroline Joy Burk0.00

38 767 With Addy Tude Tamara Watt 58.50 Candice Davis0.00

39T 458 Swinginforthefences Shelbey Jackson 0.00 Shelbey Jackson0.00

39T 692 Diggininthemoonlight Luke Val Bingham 0.00 Saddle Horn Farms LLC0.00

39T 413 AGoodTimeOneTime Dana M Avila 0.00 Dana M Avila0.00

101. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 74.50 Casey L. Deary$591.41 10.00
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2T 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 72.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$343.02 8.50

2T 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 72.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$343.02 8.50

4 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 72.00 Vicki T Santo$224.73 7.00

5T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters$177.42 5.50

5T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 71.50 William Trent McNally$177.42 5.50

7T 537 Gotta Have Style Kailey A King-Hale 71.00 Kailey A King-Hale$101.72 2.00

7T 144 Cs Sailing Gun Vicki Sandvig 71.00 Vicki Sandvig$101.72 2.00

7T 239 GunnaBeAMegastar Brooke A Boyle 71.00 Michael Boyle$101.72 2.00

7T 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 71.00 Eric Carlson$101.72 2.00

7T 835 Magnums Ferrari William Trent McNally 71.00 William Trent McNally$101.72 2.00

12T 296 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.50 Kathleen Marie Cook0.00

12T 450 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 70.50 Jill S Cook0.00

12T 175 JOE WITH THE DOUGH Shalyce Jessop 70.50 Shalyce Jessop0.00

12T 195 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat0.00

16T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 70.00 Isabella Hutchings0.00

16T 642 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 70.00 Susan L Pearson0.00

18T 878 Hollywood Nu Chelsea Schneider 69.50 Chelsea Schneider0.00

18T 437 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC0.00

18T 452 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 69.50 Lorinda Soma0.00

21T 515 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 69.00 High Life Ranch0.00

21T 445 LV Chill Out Taylor M Banks 69.00 Kristie Banks0.00

21T 125 Nuthins Free Zyrenna Greendyk 69.00 James Greendyk0.00

24T 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 68.50 Shelley Rosenberger0.00

24T 554 Get Outta Ma Way Grace Stimson 68.50 Grace Stimson0.00

24T 128 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 68.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett0.00

27 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt0.00

28 410 A Whizard Dream Keena C Houdeshell 65.50 Keena C Houdeshell0.00

29T 842 We Luv Lucy Emily Thurner 0.00 Debbie & Mike Richardson0.00

29T 411 Gotta Jaguar Whiz Caroline Rachel Willis 0.00 Caroline Rachel Willis0.00

29T 124 SPOOK MESSENGER Geri Greenall 0.00 Geri Greenall0.00

29T 480 All In On Black William W Jackson II 0.00 William W Jackson II0.00

29T 595 Live Love Laugh Patrice A Lee 0.00 Patrice A Lee0.00

29T 472 My Special Sidekick Kimberly Horner 0.00 Kimberly Horner0.00

29T 238 Guns For Girls Brooke A Boyle 0.00 Michael Boyle0.00

29T 560 Spooks Gotta Whizzle Elisha Irwin 0.00 Elisha Irwin0.00

29T 538 Magnum Diamond Sophie Gibson 0.00 Sophie Gibson0.00

29T 111 Xtra Voodoosomething Margaret Robinson 0.00 Margaret Robinson0.00

29T 337 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 0.00 Lindsey E Spencer0.00

29T 637 Stellaa Madyson Buchanan 0.00 Madyson Buchanan0.00

102. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 38

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 72.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$573.59 10.00

2T 893 TR Mic Magnum Dawn Butler 72.00 Dawn Butler$332.68 8.50

2T 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 72.00 Vicki T Santo$332.68 8.50

4T 590 Late Night Whizkey Stacy Hamilton 71.50 Stacy Hamilton$174.95 5.50

4T 179 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 71.50 Kathleen Armenta$174.95 5.50
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4T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters$174.95 5.50

4T 836 Prince Inferno William Trent McNally 71.50 William Trent McNally$174.95 5.50

8T 144 Cs Sailing Gun Vicki Sandvig 71.00 Vicki Sandvig$95.60 2.00

8T 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 71.00 Eric Carlson$95.60 2.00

8T 835 Magnums Ferrari William Trent McNally 71.00 William Trent McNally$95.60 2.00

11T 296 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.50 Kathleen Marie Cook$17.21 0.00

11T 450 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill S Cook 70.50 Jill S Cook$17.21 0.00

11T 360 Shes A Shiny Gun Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 70.50 Trish E Fenner Eckhoff$17.21 0.00

11T 534 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach$17.21 0.00

15T 464 ARC Sweet E Nuff Jeanine Kern 70.00 Isabella Hutchings0.00

15T 115 Gunnaoutshineya Mary-Anne Van Degna 70.00 Seven Sisters Trust0.00

15T 642 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 70.00 Susan L Pearson0.00

18T 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 69.50 Morris H Kulmer0.00

18T 391 What A Baybe Rowena Reid 69.50 Rowena Reid0.00

18T 437 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC0.00

18T 452 Electric Genetics Lorinda Soma 69.50 Lorinda Soma0.00

22T 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 68.50 Shelley Rosenberger0.00

22T 459 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 68.50 Cathy D Martin0.00

22T 436 Must Be A Magnum Diane Stuart 68.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC0.00

22T 241 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 68.50 Suzanne Farris0.00

26T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 68.00 Stone Fly Farms0.00

26T 400 One Mo Joe Carol Crist 68.00 Carol Crist0.00

26T 725 Mega Smart N Trashy Stephanie Marcozzi 68.00 Stephanie Marcozzi0.00

26T 273 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 68.00 Victoria Rivera0.00

26T 171 Dunnits Special Nite Pat Warren 68.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC0.00

31 567 Rolo In The Cash David McElwain 67.50 David McElwain0.00

32 272 Spooky Voodoo Victoria Rivera 67.00 Judy A Swift0.00

33 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt0.00

34 410 A Whizard Dream Keena C Houdeshell 65.50 Keena C Houdeshell0.00

35T 595 Live Love Laugh Patrice A Lee 0.00 Patrice A Lee0.00

35T 772 Drinkin Moonshine Paula M Lyon 0.00 Paula M Lyon0.00

35T 771 Smartly Playd Tricks Paula M Lyon 0.00 Paula M Lyon0.00

35T 109 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 0.00 Marilyn M Fleek0.00

103. NRHA 1660: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 588 Guns N Dreams Anna L Schwartz 72.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$107.11 10.00

2 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 72.00 Vicki T Santo$77.12 9.00

3 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters$55.70 8.00

4T 144 Cs Sailing Gun Vicki Sandvig 71.00 Vicki Sandvig$39.63 6.50

4T 512 Shesa Flinn Eric Carlson 71.00 Eric Carlson$39.63 6.50

6T 296 Smart Chic Smokin Kathleen Marie Cook 70.50 Kathleen Marie Cook$27.85 4.50

6T 534 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach$27.85 4.50

8 328 Gotta Million Bucks Kevin Farrell Montgomery 70.00 Kevin Farrell Montgomery$21.42 3.00

9T 722 Guiltliss Gloria P Grove 69.50 Gloria P Grove$8.03 0.75

9T 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 69.50 Morris H Kulmer$8.03 0.75

9T 391 What A Baybe Rowena Reid 69.50 Rowena Reid$8.03 0.75
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9T 437 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC$8.03 0.75

13 521 Surprise N Diamonds Cyndi Gunzer 69.00 Cyndi Gunzer0.00

14T 416 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 68.50 Shelley Rosenberger0.00

14T 459 Flash Of Magnum Cathy D Martin 68.50 Cathy D Martin0.00

14T 436 Must Be A Magnum Diane Stuart 68.50 Trident Star Ranch LLC0.00

14T 241 Lil Joe Jewel Suzanne Farris 68.50 Suzanne Farris0.00

18T 573 El Joker Angela Olson 68.00 Stone Fly Farms0.00

18T 725 Mega Smart N Trashy Stephanie Marcozzi 68.00 Stephanie Marcozzi0.00

18T 273 GH Cromed Mercedes Victoria Rivera 68.00 Victoria Rivera0.00

18T 171 Dunnits Special Nite Pat Warren 68.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC0.00

22 567 Rolo In The Cash David McElwain 67.50 David McElwain0.00

23 272 Spooky Voodoo Victoria Rivera 67.00 Judy A Swift0.00

24 286 Wimpy Sparkles Janyce Hoyt 66.00 Janyce Hoyt0.00

25T 375 Chekd My Gun Sally Rees 65.50 Sally Rees0.00

25T 410 A Whizard Dream Keena C Houdeshell 65.50 Keena C Houdeshell0.00

27T 595 Live Love Laugh Patrice A Lee 0.00 Patrice A Lee0.00

27T 167 My Chics Cashin Chex Kathy Ann Creighton-Smith 0.00 Kathy Ann Creighton-Smith0.00

27T 571 Xtra Ice Ice Annie Lisa Fennell 0.00 Lisa Fennell0.00

27T 327 Vincent Van Whoa Mark D Warrack 0.00 Jamie Walters0.00

27T 592 Hf Major Mobster Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters0.00

27T 593 A Union Jac Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters0.00

27T 772 Drinkin Moonshine Paula M Lyon 0.00 Paula M Lyon0.00

27T 771 Smartly Playd Tricks Paula M Lyon 0.00 Paula M Lyon0.00

27T 109 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 0.00 Marilyn M Fleek0.00

104. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 782 Smartys Stylin Vicki T Santo 72.00 Vicki T Santo$33.63 9.00

2 144 Cs Sailing Gun Vicki Sandvig 71.00 Vicki Sandvig$25.22 8.00

3T 469 Thee American Dream Morris H Kulmer 69.50 Morris H Kulmer$12.61 6.50

3T 478 Trumped By Diamonds Mary Anne Montgomery 69.50 Mary Anne Montgomery$12.61 6.50

5T 725 Mega Smart N Trashy Stephanie Marcozzi 68.00 Stephanie Marcozzi4.50

5T 171 Dunnits Special Nite Pat Warren 68.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC4.50

7 659 Westcoast Paleface Gayle S Samuelson 67.50 Gayle S Samuelson3.00

8 375 Chekd My Gun Sally Rees 65.50 Sally Rees2.00

9 109 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 0.00 Marilyn M Fleek1.00

105. NS TRFMNP: TRFAM Non Pro Qualifier Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 886 Dun It For Whiz Alicia Nicole Deary 74.50 Casey L. Deary10.00

2 587 Peptos Big Stop Michelle Fumagalli 73.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC9.00

3 127 SS Et Fone Home Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 72.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett8.00

4 168 Gottablessthismess Sabine Schmid 72.00 Sabine Schmid7.00

5T 435 Doctor Cop Sabine Schmid 71.50 Sabine Schmid5.50

5T 773 Valentina Baby Pale Patrizio Fumagalli 71.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC5.50

7 835 Magnums Ferrari William Trent McNally 71.00 William Trent McNally4.00

8 195 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat3.00

9 642 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 70.00 Susan L Pearson2.00
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10 890 Babys Got Blue Eyes Kirstin L Booth 69.50 Kirstin L Booth1.00

11T 445 LV Chill Out Taylor M Banks 69.00 Kristie Banks0.00

11T 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 69.00 Investpath AG0.00

13 128 Golden Stitch Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 68.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett0.00

14 766 Vintage Blues Jeremy Watt 66.50 Candice Davis0.00

106. NS AMTQUA: TRFAM Amateur Challenge Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 168 Gottablessthismess Sabine Schmid 72.00 Sabine Schmid10.00

2T 435 Doctor Cop Sabine Schmid 71.50 Sabine Schmid8.50

2T 591 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 71.50 Jamie Walters8.50

4 835 Magnums Ferrari William Trent McNally 71.00 William Trent McNally7.00

5 195 A Smalltown Trick Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 70.50 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat6.00

6 642 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 70.00 Susan L Pearson5.00

7 878 Hollywood Nu Chelsea Schneider 69.50 Chelsea Schneider4.00

8T 732 Thundrstruk Katie Dwiggins 69.00 Katie Dwiggins2.00

8T 445 LV Chill Out Taylor M Banks 69.00 Kristie Banks2.00

8T 242 Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 69.00 Investpath AG2.00


